WAREHOUSE
BATHROOM KITCHEN LAUNDRY
SWOVAL1500:
OVAL 1500MM - FREESTANDING BATH
SWOVAL 1500: 1500mm x 750mm x 590mm
DIMENSIONS
Length: 1500mm I Width: 750mm I Depth: 590mm
DESCRIPTION
• Contemporary freestanding bath
• 1500mm long x 750mm wide x 590mm deep
0
"'
r--
©050
1000
1500
850
1100 300
• Oval shape ensuring the most comfortable bathing experience for one or even two people
750
• Combine with an elegant floor mounted bath spout or wall mounted spout for a modern bathroom
design
• Center 40mm outlet
• Sanitary grade acrylic allows heat to be conserved in the bath for longer time periods
WARRANTY
10 Year Replacement Warranty/ 1 Years Parts & Labour
• Product replacement does not include installation or removal of the original product
• Check product for damage before installation - installing a damaged product voids warranty
IMPORTANT NOTICE
• Waste not included
• It is strongly recommended that any cut-outs are made based on the individual product dimensions.
• All pictures and drawings on this brochure are representational only, changes in the product may have occurred
since time of print.
• All prices on this brochure and The Sink Warehouse website are subject to change without notice.
To contact The Sink Warehouse email us at info@sinkwarehouse.com.au
0
0
"'